at - Grosseto extraurbano

Direzione: ROCCATEDERIGHI CENTRO / SASSOFORTINO / TORNIELLA / ROCCASTRADA / RIBOLLA C.le/ MONTICIANO Centro / SCALVAIABIVIO v

©® Partenzail 7/12/PMtra 6:15 e 19:41

Tabella oraria

O GROSSETOFS. - - 1145 - 1340 1345 1345 - - - - 1710 1755 - - - -
Grosseto A2 2 2 2 A A

O MATTEOTTI - - 1145 - 1340 1345 1345 - - - - 1710 1755 - - - -
Grosseto

O VIATRIPOLI (Edicola) - 1146 - 1341 1346 1346 - - - - 171 1756 - - - -
Grosseto

O CORRIDONI - - 1146 - 1341 1346 1346 - - - - 171 1756 - - - -
Grosseto

O PACESacroCuore - - 1147 - 1342 1347 1347 - - - - 72 1757 - - - -
Grosseto

O PACE - - 1147 - 1342 1347 1347 - - - - 1712 1757 - - - -
Grosseto

O PACE - - 1147 - 1342 1347 1347 - - - - 1712 1757 - - - -
Grosseto

O AURELIANORD - - 1148 - 1342 1348 1347 - - - - 1713 1757 - - - -
Grosseto

O MONTELABRO - - 1148 - 1343 1348 1348 - - - - 1714 1758 - - - -
Grosseto
AURELIANORD

O altezzavia GIADA - - 11:50 - 13:45 13:51  13:50 - - - - 17:16  17:59 - - - -
Grosseto
AURELIA NORD

O altezzaviaTOPAZIO - - 151 - 1345 1851 1850 - . . - 1716 1800 - - . -
Grosseto
AURELIANORD

O altezzavia ZIRCONE = = = = 13:46 1352 13:51 = = = = 17:17  18:00 = = = -
Grosseto

O AURELIALORENZINI| . - - - 1347 1353 1851 - - - - 1718 1801 - - - -
Grosseto

O RUGGINOSA - - - - 1347 1853 1352 - - - - 1719 1801 - - - -
Grosseto
AURELIAbivioAIALT | - - - 1348 1355 1353 - - - - 1720 1802 - - - -
rosseto
TRE PINI - - - - 1350 1356 1354 - - - - 1722 1803 - - - -
rosseto
CALDANELLE i _ - - 13:53  14:01 13:58 - - - - 17:26  18:06 - = = =

Grosseto


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69347438efafb7.27767851.html#

SP GR 152 . . 12:01
Grosseto

BRACCAGNI

AURELIA - > 12:03

Grosseto

MONTEPESCALI
STAZIONE FS - 9:48

Grosseto
BRACCAGNI
S.GUGLIELMO - 9:48

Grosseto

BRACCAGNI B 0:48

Grosseto

BRACCAGNI SCUOLE } 9.48

Grosseto .

PODERE

GROTTANELLI - 9:50  12:04

Grosseto

CASA DELL'ORTO
Grosseto

VERSEGGE

Grosseto

PESCAIA
Montepescali
STICCIANO SCALO
INGEGNERE

Sticciano

STICCIANO SCALO
Sticciano
STICCIANO SCALO
BIVIO LATTAIA

Sticciano

KM 8+890

Roccastrada

KM 10+900

Roccastrada

VIVAI
Roccastrada
PAGANICO
PIAZZALE

Paganico

PAGANICO PORTA
GORELLA

Paganico
PAGANICO via

DELLA STAZIONE
Paganico

PAGANICO via
LEOPOLDO

Paganico

13:55

13:57

13:58

14:03

14:05

14:06

13:59

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:09

14:12

14:14

14:16

14:19

14:20

14:20

14:20

17:29

17:31

17:32

17:35

17:38

17:40

17:40

17:42

17:42

17:45

17:47

17:48

18:08

18:09

18:10



PAGANICO Scuole

Medie
Paganico
PAGANICO
SVINCOLO

Paganico

KM 1+640

Paganico

KM 3+250
Paganico

ARATRICE BIVIO
Roccastrada
ROCCASTRADA
STAZIONE direz.
Roccastrada
Roccastrada

km 8+480

Roccastrada

KM 9+400
Roccastrada
ROCCASTRADA
STAZIONE BIVIO

Roccastrada

LA PIEVE PRIMA

Roccastrada

LA PIEVE SECONDA

Roccastrada

COLONNE DEL
MONACO

Sassofortino

KM 3+950

Sassofortino

GESSI

Sassofortino

KM 2+080

Sassofortino

MAZZONI

Sassofortino

INCROCIATELLA

Sassofortino

LE PESCINE
Roccastrada
ROCCASTRADA
MAZZINI

Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA

Roccastrada

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:34

10:36

10:37

10:38

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:52

14:20

14:22

14:23

14:21

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:33

17:52

17:54

17:55

18:24

18:24

18:25

18:27

18:28

18:30

18:32

18:34

18:35

19:01

19:01

19:02

19:05

19:06

19:08

19:11

19:13

19:14

19:41

19:41

19:42

19:45

19:46

19:48

19:51

19:53

19:54



ROCCASTRADA
POSTE

Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA
SCUOLE
ELEMENTARI

Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA

Portoncino
Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA
LARGO CANGIOLINO

Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA

Terzo
Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA

Terzo
Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA
BIVIO PORTONCINO

Roccastrada

CANTONIERA

Roccastrada

TROSCIONI

Roccastrada

SUGHERETO

Roccastrada

VENTURI

Roccastrada

SAGRA

Roccastrada
ROCCASTRADA
ZONA ARTIGIANALE

Roccastrada

KM 8+950
Roccastrada
ROCCASTRADA

Terzo
Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA
LARGO CANGIOLINO

Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA

Portoncino
Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA
SCUOLE
ELEMENTARI

Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA
POSTE

Roccastrada

14:19

14:20

14:22

14:23

14:25

14:27

14:28

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:27

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:38

17:57

17:58

17:59

17:59

10:11

19:15

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:17

19:17

19:17



ROCCASTRADA
scuola media
Roccastrada

ROCCASTRADA o
Roccastrada 7|
ROCCASTRADA

MAZZINI 6:15

Roccastrada

LE PESCINE 6:16
Roccastrada

INCROCIATELLA

Sassofortino

MAZZONI

Sassofortino

KM 1+980
Sassofortino

GESSI

Sassofortino

KM 4+000
Sassofortino
COLONNE DEL
MONACO

Sassofortino

SASSOFORTINO
Sassofortino
SASSOFORTINO
POSTE

Sassofortino
SASSOFORTINO
BIVIO PERUZZO

Sassofortino

KM 6+120
Sassofortino

LE COSTE
Sassofortino
ROCCATEDERIGHI
SAN MARTINO

Sassofortino

ROCCATEDERIGHI
BELVEDERE

Sassofortino

ROCCATEDERIGHI
VIGNOLI

Sassofortino

ROCCATEDERIGHI
SCUOLE

Roccatederighi

14:32

14:32

14:34

14:28

14:28

14:30

14:32

14:34

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:38

14:40

13:55

14:00
N

14:00
A

14:00

14:02

14:39
N

18:00

18:00

18:02

18:05

18:06

18:08

18:10

18:11

18:11

18:13

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:17

18:18

18:00

18:00

18:02

19:18



ROCCATEDERIGHI
CENTRO

Roccatederighi

MADONNINO

Grosseto

CASEIFICIO

Roccastrada

KM 1+450

Roccastrada

KM 2+650

Roccastrada

KM 3+250
Roccastrada
OLMINI BIVIO
STICCIANO

Roccastrada

ASINA

Roccastrada

KM 5+360
Roccastrada

LATTAIA

Roccastrada

SANT'ANNA
Roccastrada

KM 7+700
Roccastrada

PIAN DEL VOLPI

Roccastrada

CAMININO

Roccastrada

PONTE RICCI

Montemassi

MADONNINO

Grosseto

SAN FELICE
Grosseto
SAN FELICE
SECONDA

Grosseto
LA MAGIA
SVINCOLO

Gavorrano

LA CASTELLACCIA

Castellaccia

BARTOLINA

Castellaccia

9:55

10:00

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:12

12:14

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:19

14:22

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

18:11

18:12

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:18

18:19

18:21

18:23



BARTOLINA CAVA

Bruna
Castellaccia

KM 6+200
Ribolla

KM 6+900
Ribolla

RIBOLLA Cernita
Ribolla

RIBOLLA REPARTO
Ribolla

PONTE RICCI

Montemassi

KM 14+850
Montemassi

ACQUA AMARA

Montemassi

RASPOLLINO
Montemassi
RIBOLLA CASE

NUOVE
Ribolla

RIBOLLA SCUOLE
Ribolla

RIBOLLA C.le
Ribolla

RIBOLLA SCUOLE
Ribolla

RIBOLLA CASE
NUOVE

Ribolla

RASPOLLINO

Montemassi

ACQUA AMARA

Montemassi

KM 14+800
Montemassi

PONTE RICCI

Montemassi

MONTEMASSI

Montemassi

KM 16+320
Montemassi

SAN GIUSTO
Montemassi

KM 17+500

Montemassi

10:03

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:18

12:17

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:28

12:31

12:32

12:32

14:25

14:28

14:29

14:30

18:23

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:29

18:31

18:32

18:34

18:35

18:39

18:43

18:44

18:45



KM 18+200

Montemassi

KM 18+900

Montemassi

MELETA
Roccatederighi
ROCCATEDERIGHI
NORD

Roccatederighi

ROCCATEDERIGHI

Croce
Roccatederighi

ROCCATEDERIGHI
SCUOLE

Roccatederighi

ROCCATEDERIGHI
VIGNOLI

Sassofortino

ROCCATEDERIGHI
BELVEDERE

Sassofortino
ROCCATEDERIGHI
SAN MARTINO

Sassofortino

LE COSTE

Sassofortino

KM 6+050
Sassofortino
SASSOFORTINO
BIVIO PERUZZO

Sassofortino
SASSOFORTINO
POSTE

Sassofortino

SASSOFORTINO

Sassofortino

INCROCIATELLA

Sassofortino

CAOLINO D'ITALIA

Roccastrada

BELAGAIO BIVIO

Torniella

PILONI

Torniella
TORNIELLA
Torniella

TORNIELLA NORD

Torniella

6:19

6:24

6:25

6:27

6:28

6:28

10:19

10:19

10:21

10:23

10:24

10:24

10:24

10:25

10:25

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:27

10:28

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:38

12:38

12:38

12:38

12:39

12:39

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:41

12:42

14:31

14:32

14:34

14:38

14:38

14:38

14:39

14:39

14:41

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:36

14:42

14:44

14:46

14:47

14:05

14:11

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:47

14:47

18:05

18:11

18:13

18:15

18:16

18:16

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:20

18:21

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:46

18:47

18:49

18:53

18:54

18:54

18:55

18:55

18:56

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:35

19:35

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:37

19:38

19:38

19:39

19:40



SCALVAIABIVIO

Scalvaia 6:35
SCALVAIA 6:37
Scalvaia

MONTICIANO Centro 6:50
Monticiano N

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

14:24

14:35

14:55

18:24

18:35



